Email: sales@keyprint.co.uk
Web: www.keyprint.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)131 555 090945 Assembly Street, Edinburgh EH6 7BQ, UK
Individual Picks
Safe Picks
Safe 2 in 1 Picks - 5G, 6G
& 7G Pin
SLS Safe 2 in 1 Picks - 2G
& 3G Pin
Type Code
5g For Floor Safe LS-PA102
6g For S2, Walsall LS-PA103
7g For L&F, Ace LS-PA104
Type Code
2g For Power
Lock Double
Sided
LS-PA118
3g For SLS Multi
Stump, SMP Dual
Stump, Power
Lock Single Sided
LS-PA119
10” Safe 2 in 1 Picks - 5G,
6G & 7G Pin
Floor Safe 2 in 1 Pick - 9G
Pipe - 3G Tube
Type Code
5g LS-PA105
2 in 1 Picks - 3G Tube
Kromer Safe 2 in 1 Picks
Type Code
8g Pipe, 3g Tube
For Chubb Lipps LS-PA108
10g Pipe, 3g Tube
For Chubb Lipps LS-PA109
Type Code
KROMER CONVAR
3.6mm Pipe, 5G
BODY
LS-PA121
KROMER NOVUM
4.5mm Pipe, 2G
BODY
LS-PA122
Type Code
9g LS-PA120
Spares for R&B Picks
Type Code
Spindle Wheel LS-PG001
Lever LS-PG002
Dial Puller
CODE: LS-LKM1095
Just centre the cup over the dial, secure the allen
screws and just a few strokes the weight removes
the dial. The Dial Puller works on any pressed-
on, or glued-on dials with minimum effort and
damage. Also includes a steel dowel pin insert
specifically created to press off LaGard dials.
New Adaptor for Dial Puller
CODE: LS-LKM1095ADP
This ring will allow you to press off or pull larger
dials like the LaGard 1730 spyproof dial. Sold
separately to fit old and new Lockmasters’ dial
pullers.
Available 6g & 7g.
Email: sales@keyprint.co.uk
Web: www.keyprint.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)131 555 090945 Assembly Street, Edinburgh EH6 7BQ, UK
Safe Opening Tools
Carbide Safe Drilling Bit
Assortment (26 piece)
CODE: LS-LM-CBDA
Includes 26 popular drill bits: Mr. Twister,
Strong Arm, MP3, and Brute bits. 1/4” and 5/16”
diameters. Comes in a sturdy plastic case.
Includes the following:
Kit Includes:
• BRUTE1/4S (1).
• BRUTE5/16S (1).
• LKM1/4X4C (2).
• LKM1/4X6C (1).
• LKM5/16X6C (1).
• SA5/16X5 (4).
• MRT1/4X4C (8).
• MRT1/4X6C (4).
• SA1/4X4C (4).
Read Eze II Manipulation Aid -
For Magnifying
CODE: LS-LM-1003RE
The Read Eze II provides the magnification
required to enhance the smallest indications and
reduces eye strain, making accurate readings
much easier. The Magnifier includes a powerful
LED light for help in low light situations. Kit
includes: 2 types of stick on indicators. Hairline
opening indexes that provide a finer point
of reference than actual dial rings. Dial ring
indicators that divide numbers within contact
area in fourths. Contact point indicators and
fractional graph paper. Magnetic magnifier with
LED light, 20 indicator strips with contact point
indicators, 3 pads of graph paper, 24 hairline
indexes, instructions and carrying case.
Jack Hammer Punches -
Punch Kit
CODE: LS-LM-JACK
Includes:
• “Quik-Change” Punch Handle.
• Punch Holder.
• 9” Pin Punch.
• 12” Pin Punch.
• 15” Pin Punch.
• 7” Chisel Punch.
• 9” Chisel Punch.
Helix Revolver Universal
Drill Template
CODE: LS-LKMHELIX
This compact aluminium template attaches to the